GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
FEDERAL ACQUISIT ION SERVICE
AUTHORIZED FEDERAL SUPPLY SCHEDULE CATALOG/PRICE LIST
SCHEDULE 56– Buildings and Building Materials / Industrial Services & Supplies
F i rs t  Water  Systems,  Inc.
6950 Brixton Place ● Suwanee, GA 30024
P. 770-844-8950 ● F. 866-470-0905
C o n t r a c t  N u m b e r :    G S - 0 7 F - 0 5 9 5 T

Medical, Shelter Support and other field deployment scenarios.
 The innovative First Water 40 treatment system is at the core of the FW-300 and has been proven effective against microbiology as small as
0.019 microns.  The First Water 40 treatment system is effective against viruses, bacteria and cysts in fresh water sources and has been
independently certified to both civilian and DoD standards for emergency water purification.  Items Included: 1 - FW-300-M, 1 - Installed Filter
Set, 1 - Spare UV Buld/Quartz Sleeve, 1 - Spare Filter Set, 1 - Supply Station 300, 1 - Filling Station 4, 1 - Aquabags (x800), 1 - Water Test Kit, 1 -
Filter Kit
$23,675.01
641-6 FW300MSG
Solar powered portable Water Purification system that has been independently tested and passed the NSF/EPA P248 protocol for military
water purification systems and NSF/EPA P231 for civilian water purification systems. Produces up to 300 gal / hour on AC power, and up to
2,000 gal / day on just solar power from salt-free water sources.  The GSA Bundle includes four spare filters and one apare UV bulb, enough
for generally several extended events.
$16,206.50
641-6 FW-120-MS Deployment
Group
This kit contains 2 x FW-120-MS water purifiers, 1 x Filter Kit 120 and 200 x Aqua Bags.  The group consists of all essential components needed to
establish a single water treatment/distribution point with the 2 gpm FW-120. $14,635.37
641-6 FW-120-M
The FW-120-M is a 120 gallon per hour water purification unit fully contained in a rugged transport case. At 50 pounds, it is the ideal solution
for facility operations, rapid response, pre-deployment and support of small teams. The onboard pump can draw water from virtually any
fresh water source and provide clean water for drinking, hygiene, food service and many other tasks.
The FW-120 utilizes advanced filtration technology and ultraviolet disinfection to provide exceptional drinking water in most any environment.
All First Water systems are independently certified to

First Water Systems, Inc.
First Water Systems, Inc.
First Water Systems, Inc.
First Water Systems, Inc.
Attachment 1
GSA Net Prices
First Water Systems, Inc.
SIN Mfg.Part Number Product Name and Product Description GSA Net PriceManufacturer Name
12
00 641-6 FW-1200-M Bundle
Portable Water Purification system that has been independently tested and passed the NSF/EPA P248 protocol for military water purification
systems and NSF/EPA P231 for civilian water purification systems. Produces up to 1200 gal / hour flow from salt-free water sources. The unit is
AC powered and includes auto shutoff mechanism, locking wheels for easy movement on virtually any surface, and sturdy powder coated
frame.  The GSA Bundle comes with one set of spare filters and one spare UV bulb, enough for an extended event.
$16,698.76
641-6 Filter Kit 720 Filter Kit includes 3 complete filter changes for the FW-720 water purifier. Kit includes Sediment Filters, Carbon Block Filters, and  Zeonic Filters $1,964.16
641-6 Filter Kit 1200 Filter Kit includes 2 complete filter changes for the FW-1200 water purifier. Kit includes Sediment Filters, Carbon Block Filters, and  Zeonic Filters $1,964.16
641-6 Filter Kit 300 Filter Kit includes 3 complete filter changes for the FW-300 water purifier. Kit includes Sediment Filters, Carbon Block Filters, and  Zeonic Filters $1,964.16
641-6 Filter Kit 60 Filter Kit includes 3 complete filter changes for the FW-60 water purifier. Kit includes Sediment Filters, Carbon Block Filters, and  Zeonic Filters $588.56
641-6 Filter Kit 120 Filter Kit includes 4 complete filter changes for the FW-120 water purifier. Kit includes Sediment Filters, Carbon Block Filters, and  Zeonic Filters $686.82
641-6 Nex-Gen Bladder 500
The NexGen Reusable Bladder is an innovative solution that solves many potable water storage challenges. The system incorporates a rigid
outer shell constructed of PVC for superior tear and puncture resistance. The disposable inner liner is made of food grade material designed
specifically for potable water storage. Each bladder kit contains 1 rigid shell, 1 inner liner and tap.

First Water Systems, Inc.
First Water Systems, Inc.
First Water Systems, Inc.
First Water Systems, Inc.
First Water Systems, Inc.
First Water Systems, Inc.
First Water Systems, Inc.
First Water Systems, Inc.
Attachment 1
GSA Net Prices
First Water Systems, Inc.
SIN Mfg.Part Number Product Name and Product Description GSA Net PriceManufacturer Name
641-6 Replacement Cannister 20" Replacements Cannister $93.34
641-6 Filling Station 1200
Clean water distribution manifold system with eight taps to enable a total of eight lines of people to obtain water, or facilitate showering,
hand washing, etc.  The Filling Station 1200 has no power requirements when hooked up to an FW-1200-MG.  The system includes all hoses
and splitters necessary for a drinking water or showering station.  Made of stainless steel, it folds into a carrying bag and is very rugged.
$6,873.07
641-6 Water Test Kit A Test Kit to determine the presence of bacteria in water.  Includes 100 test packets to test the water up to 100 times. $74.16
641-6 Supply Station 300